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By Average (min. 1,200)

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,602	 349,886	 33
	 2.	 Ole Miss	 8,173	 204,341	 25
	 3.	 Arkansas	 7,844	 172,568	 22
	 4.	 South Carolina	 7,409	 214,865	 29
	 5.	 Texas	 6,451	 193,554	 30
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,088	 164,402	 27
	 7.	 Florida State	 4,757	 123,707	 26
	 8.	 Clemson	 4,409	 127,869	 29
	 9.	 TCU	 4,230	 118,447	 28
10.	 Florida	 3,971	 115,177	 29
11.		 Texas A&M	 3,879	 100,867	 26
	12.	 Alabama	 3,838	 99,805	 26
	13.	 Creighton	 3,822	 68,801	 18
14.	 Southern Miss	 3,446	 68,926	 20
	15.	 Rice	 3,426	 92,507	 27
16.	 Hawaii	 3,341	 103,588	 31
17.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,283	 78,793	 24
18.	 Arizona State	 3,271	 71,967	 22
19.	 Wichita State	 3,146	 72,368	 23
20.	 East Carolina	 2,967	 89,012	 30
21.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,962	 79,988	 27
22.	 Auburn	 2,934	 76,289	 26
23.	 Virginia	 2,849	 82,630	 29
24.	 Tulane	 2,810	 81,501	 29
25.	 Texas Tech	 2,783	 80,733	 29
26.	 Baylor	 2,606	 67,781	 26
27.	 Vanderbilt	 2,495	 69,886	 28
28.	 Nebraska	 2,351	 56,438	 24
29.	 Georgia	 2,305	 50,728	 22
30.	 Fresno State	 2,046	 45,021	 22
31.	 Oregon State	 2,032	 38,614	 19
32.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,962	 39,252	 20
33.	 Georgia Southern	 1,691	 40,595	 24
	34.	 South Florida	 1,657	 36,463	 22
35.	 Kentucky	 1,609	 38,616	 24
36.	 Oregon	 1,572	 28,312	 18
37.	 Stanford	 1,536	 23,044	 15
38.	 Georgia Tech	 1,490	 40,230	 27
39.	 Tennessee	 1,462	 39,491	 27
40.	 New Mexico	 1,433	 25,799	 18
	41.	 Troy	 1,357	 39,380	 29	
42.	 Oklahoma	 1,338	 33,456	 25
	43.	 North Carolina	 1,264	 31,620	 25	
	44.	 Louisiana-Monroe	 1,251	 28,787	 23

Total

		  School	 Avg.	 Total	 #
	 1.	 LSU	 10,602	 349,886	 33
	 2.	 South Carolina	 7,409	 214,865	 29
	 3.	 Ole Miss	 8,173	 204,341	 25
	 4.	 Texas	 6,451	 193,554	 30
	 5.	 Arkansas	 7,844	 172,568	 22
	 6.	 Mississippi State	 6,088	 164,402	 27
	 7.	 Clemson	 4,409	 127,869	 29
	 8.	 Florida State	 4,757	 123,707	 26
	 9.	 TCU	 4,230	 118,447	 28
10.	 Florida	 3,971	 115,177	 29
11.		 Hawaii	 3,341	 103,588	 31
12.	 Texas A&M	 3,879	 100,867	 26
	13.	 Alabama	 3,838	 99,805	 26
	14.	 Rice	 3,426	 92,507	 27
15.	 East Carolina	 2,967	 89,012	 30
16.	 Virginia	 2,849	 82,630	 29
17.	 Tulane	 2,810	 81,501	 29
18.	 Texas Tech	 2,783	 80,733	 29
19.	 Miami, Fla.	 2,962	 79,988	 27
20.	 Louisiana-Lafayette	 3,283	 78,793	 24
21.	 Auburn	 2,934	 76,289	 26
22.	 Wichita State	 3,146	 72,368	 23
23.	 Arizona State	 3,271	 71,967	 22
24.	 Vanderbilt	 2,495	 69,886	 28
25.	 Southern Miss	 3,446	 68,926	 20
	26.	 Creighton	 3,822	 68,801	 18
27.	 Baylor	 2,606	 67,781	 26
28.	 Nebraska	 2,351	 56,438	 24
29.	 Georgia	 2,305	 50,728	 22
30.	 Fresno State	 2,046	 45,021	 22
31.	 Georgia Southern	 1,691	 40,595	 24
32.	 Georgia Tech	 1,490	 40,230	 27
33.	 Tennessee	 1,462	 39,491	 27
	34.	 Troy	 1,357	 39,380	 29
35.	 Cal State Fullerton	 1,962	 39,252	 20
36.	 Kentucky	 1,609	 38,616	 24
37.	 Oregon State	 2,032	 38,614	 19
	38.	 South Florida	 1,657	 36,463	 22
39.	 Oklahoma	 1,338	 33,456	 25
	40.	 North Carolina	 1,264	 31,620	 25
41.	 Stetson	 1,005	 30,160	 30
42.	 Texas State	 1,116	 30,143	 27	


